Leonia School District -

Leonia Middle School
Price List 2017-2018

Student Breakfast
Hash Brown Patty
Cereal

Cereal w/ Milk

Student Lunch
Extra Entrée
Entrée Salad

Yogurt
Hot Pretzel

French Fries
Curly Fries
Fresh Fruit

Milk
Juice Cup

Bottled Water - Sm/Lg

maschiofood.com

$1.70
$0.75
$1.00
$1.25

$2.85
$2.25
$2.75

$0.75
$1.00

$1.25
$1.50
$0.75

$0.50
$0.55

Adult Breakfast
Bagel

Cream Cheese
Muffin

Adult Lunch
Soup Cup
Deli Sandwich

Granola Bar
Fresh Baked Cookie

Baked Chips
Ice Cream
Rice Krispie Treat

Snapple
Coffee

$0.65/$1.25 Tea Bag

$2.20
$1.00
$0.25
$1.50

$3.35
$1.50
$2.50

$0.75
$0.50

$0.75
$1.00/$1.25
$1.00

$1.25
$1.25
$0.75

Food Services, Inc.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider




