Leonia School District -Leonia Middle School

Price List 2017-2018

Student Breakfast	\$1.70	Adult Breakfast	\$2.20
Hash Brown Patty	\$0.75	Bagel	\$1.00
Cereal	\$1.00	Cream Cheese	\$0.25
Cereal w/ Milk	\$1.25	Muffin	\$1.50
Student Lunch	\$2.85	Adult Lunch	\$3.35
Extra Entrée	\$2.25	Soup Cup	\$1.50
Entrée Salad	\$2.75	Deli Sandwich	\$2.50
Yogurt	\$0.75	Granola Bar	\$0.75
Hot Pretzel	\$1.00	Fresh Baked Cookie	\$0.50
French Fries	\$1.25	Baked Chips	\$0.75
Curly Fries	\$1.50	Ice Cream	\$1.00/\$1.25
Fresh Fruit	\$0.75	Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.00
Milk	\$0.50	Snapple	\$1.25
Juice Cup	\$0.55	Coffee	\$1.25
Bottled Water - Sm/Lg	\$0.65/\$1.25	Tea Bag	\$0.75



This institution is an equal opportunity provider